Event:
Organiser:
Date:
Place:
Distance:

Classification: Elite Kobiety

Place

DQ

LIM

LIM

Participant

LOSIN Marta

MISSALA
Magdalena
JOZEFIAK
Aleksandra

ZALEJASZ Paulina

FRONTCZAK
Izabela
tAWNICZAK
Justyna
KARCZMAR
Kornelia

JALOCHA Sylwia

KACZOR Paulina

STEFANIAK
Katarzyna

GANKO Karolina

TOMCZAK Joanna

Total 12 results.
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BIEGUN OCR TEAM

POWER TRAINING

BIEGUN OCR TEAM

XRUNNERS

WOLF TEAM

Biegun - Wielkie Wygwizdowo
OCR Events

2020-11-07

Gdynia

11 km

Category MCat
Elite
Kobiety
Elite
Kobiety
Elite
Kobiety
Elite
Kobiety
Elite
Kobiety
Elite
Kobiety
Elite

WF OCR TEAM KOSTRZYN NAD ODRA 7

LEMON TEAM

WOLF TEAM

NIE W SZCZEPIONKE TEAM

Kobiety
Elite
Kobiety
Elite
Kobiety
Elite
Kobiety
Elite
Kobiety
Elite
Kobiety

BIEGUN ELITE

Start
time

00:36:14

00:36:15

00:36:14

00:36:15

00:36:16

00:36:16

00:36:15

00:36:16

00:36:16

DQ

00:36:17

00:36:16

00:26:38

00:30:46

00:32:32

00:38:47

00:38:13

00:42:41

00:45:38

00:48:49

00:44:44

00:52:27
DQ

00:57:40

00:50:12

00:37:48

00:43:09

00:45:35

00:54:20

00:54:54

01:01:39

01:05:06

01:06:26

01:05:53

01:10:53
DQ

01:17:16

01:10:53

01:06:39

01:16:34

01:22:16

01:39:02

01:38:29

01:51:52

01:52:55

01:54:24

01:58:10

DQ

02:13:54

02:13:55

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

01:17:18.95

01:28:49.70

01:35:22.90

01:52:11.30

01:58:12.75

02:12:32.75

02:19:01.65

02:20:28.60

02:24:33.70

DQ

02:36:02.85

02:36:02.90

Czas
brutto
11km

01:53:33.80

02:05:05.50

02:11:37.85

02:28:27.10

02:34:29.15

02:48:49.00

02:55:16.95

02:56:44.95

03:00:50.65

DQ

03:12:19.95

03:12:19.60

+00:11:30
(13.0%)
+00:18:03
(18.9%)
+00:34:52
(31.1%)
+00:40:53
(34.6%)
+00:55:13
(41.7%)
+01:01:42
(44.4%)
+01:03:09
(45.0%)
+01:07:14
(46.5%)

BASPGRT

Pace

Pace

min/km km/h

7:01

8:04

8:40

10:11

10:44

12:02

12:38

12:46

13:08

0:00

0:00

8.5
(100%)
7.4
(87.1%)
6.9
(81.2%)
5.9
(69.4%)
5.6
(65.9%)
5
(58.8%)
4.7
(55.3%)
4.7
(55.3%)
4.6
(54.1%)

(0.0%)

4.2
(49.4%)
4.2
(49.4%)
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